

LAC Vs. Brij Lal & Ors. a/w connected matters

RFAs No. 270, 500/2015 & 455/2018

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Balvinder Singh Deputy Advocate General, for the appellant(s), in RFAs No. 270 & 500/2015 and for the respondent in RFA No. 455/2018.

Ms. Rajni Gandhi, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the respondents in RFAs No. 270 & 500/2015 and for the appellants in RFA No. 455/2018.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the respondents in RFAs No. 270 & 500/2015, list after three weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

6th May, 2026
(raman)